:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7175190

Aug 25, 2023 - 01:20 (UTC)

In epoch 224,224 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 899834 + 32.000000000 ETH®
53,130.88 USD

2 899835 + 32.000000000 ETH®
53,130.88 USD

3 899836 + 32.000000000 ETH®
53,130.88 USD

4 899837 + 32.000000000 ETH®
53,130.88 USD

S 899838 + 32.000000000 ETH®
53,130.88 USD

6 899839 + 32.000000000 ETH®
53,130.88 USD

7 899840 + 32.000000000 ETH®

53,130.88 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/7175190
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/224224
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/899834
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/899835
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/899836
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/899837
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/899838
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/899839
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/899840
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Validator Id

899841

899842

899843

899844

899845

899846

899847

899848

899849

Validator Id

474865

474866

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
53,130.88 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
53,130.88 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
53,130.88 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
53,130.88 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
53,130.88 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
53,130.88 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
53,130.88 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
53,130.88 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
53,130.88 USD

Amount

- 0.015488964 ETH
25.71 USD

- 0.015431336 ETH&
25.62 USD

- 0.015447583 ETH&
25.64 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/899841
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/899842
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/899843
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/899844
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/899845
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/899846
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/899847
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/899848
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/899849
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/474865
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/474866
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/474867
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Validator Id

474868

474872

474879

Amount

- 0.015385398
25.54 USD

- 0.015480461
25.70 USD

- 0.053614679
89.01 USD

- 0.015390340
25.55 USD

- 0.015293864
25.39 USD

- 0.015405895
25.57 USD

- 0.015453123
25.65 USD

- 0.015362330
25.50 USD

- 0.015328979
25.45 USD

- 0.015466984
25.68 USD

- 0.015492013
25.72 USD

- 0.015371332
25.52 USD

- 0.015475004
25.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/474868
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/474869
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/474870
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/474871
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/474872
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/474873
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/474874
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/474875
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/474876
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/474877
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/474879
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/474880
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/474882

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 670661 + 0.038603212 ETH®
64.09 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/670661

